PH: 1800 66 99 99 WWW.MADISONTECH.COM.AU
Te
ch
nic
al
Da
taINDUSTRIAL ETHERNET SOLUTIONS
Introduction

Da
ta
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Total No. of
Ports
Port Interface
Standard
Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)
Extended
Temperature
(-40 to 75˚C)
Gigabit Ethernet Fast Ethernet
10/100/1000BaseT(X) or
100/1000BaseSFP*
Slots 10/100BaseT(X) and/or
100BaseFX
EDS-608 EDS-608-T 8 - 2 up to 8
EDS-611 EDS-611-T 11 3 2 up to 8
EDS-616 EDS-616-T 16 - 4 up to 16
EDS-619 EDS-616-T 19 3 4 up to 16
Note: Select Ethernet switch system (EDS-608/611/616/619) and then Interface modules (CM Series)
*The EDS-611/619 series supports 3 100/1000BaseSFP slots. See pages 1-69 and 1-71 for SFP-1G/1FE series Gigabit/fast Ethernet SFP module
product information.
Optional Accessories
Part Numbers Description
MXview Moxa industrial network management software with 50, 100, 250, or 500 nodes

c. 9/125 μm single-mode Fibre optic cable
d. 9/125 μm single-mode Fibre optic cable (80 km)
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Port Interface
10/100BaseT(X)
100BaseFX
Multi-mode, SC Connector Multi-mode, ST Connector Single-mode, SC Connector
CM-600-4TX 4 - - -
CM-600-4MSC - 4 - -
CM-600-4MST - - 4 -
CM-600-4SSC - - - 4
CM-600-2MSC/2TX 2 2 - -
CM-600-2MST/2TX 2 - 2 -
CM-600-2SSC/2TX 2 - - 2
CM-600-3MSC/1TX 1 3 - -
CM-600-3MST/1TX 1 - 3 -
CM-600-3SSC/1TX 1 - - 3
4-port fast Ethernet interface modules for EDS-600 series Ethernet switches
Physical Characteristics
Housing IP30 protection
Dimensions 29.7 x 144.4 x 144.75 mm (1.17 x 5.69 x 5.7 in)